| | | | | • | |
|--|--|--|---|--|--|
| | | | | | |
| | | , | | | ٠, |
| ATTONAL Assessment Centre Services. | fact t jardin | WW92336 | 007 | 1 | alst namenon m |
| Dave lin: 1 06.08 2003 (6'3) Ich descriptio | 1) | Date & Time Co. | mpleted | Done by | |
| Ret No: XIAN PUMD 2200 2300 M SAS e-Ming | | | | | |
| 40:01 | | 1 | - | | |
| | n Shiri, ACC 2his) | | 3 | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | |
| 111111111111111111111111111111111111111 | | 1 | | | • |
| The state of the s | יות בס נוצלות סף בחוו, | 27 10.22 | | | |
| i-Phote Upl | louded | | . ! | | |
| P laguren Assettment/8 | Survey Report | ! | 1 | The Branch of France | |
| the state of the s | by Fax (Hand to | Owner/Wish | l | Patricipal Age & 14.1 V . 9. 9 | |
| alorred Wkop / INO Asalon Wkap / QW: (| | Tol: | Fax | And I was the second of the se | |
| Panticulars Yeli No: SK 20696 | , INC (| .)/ Non-INC (|) 7. | | |
| Owner / Driver: (| | Tel: | 7 |) | مىمىدىنى ھا |
| colley No: () Period: (|) | Cover Type: (| |) | (Person manufic) |
| Confirmed by 1 (| Dater | Times | |) | |
| insured/Oriver Liability: (%) (Note-Bsc Status (| (WO): 14: 0-30 | 14, F: 21-79%. | F: 30-140 | N) | |
| rest of Acquatebons () Warranty: YES (|)/10(| • | | ALTERNATION OF THE PARTY OF | **** |
| Excess: (S) Londing: \$1,000()/52,00 | ٥() | - | | * | 7 |
| | | THE TRANSPORT | 7. 13. TO | A Carry In | |
|) Walk-in Customer's Costomer's Information strictly Co | onfidential & Sur | 21:110 12(ot of | epsirer. | 77 . 61 . 7 | |
|) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer URGENTLY. | | | | | W |
| Triangle to Comment of the State of the Stat | | Wing Con (| | ······································ | |
| making Rukemonang orangonon as | | | | | inger |
| | Balling on White the | | Plate and Library | in a Done by | |
| THE INTERIOR Allowance ()/ Courteev Carl | 1. | | | | |
| Harry Parameter Street Street |). | *************************************** | | VI VINEY THE PARTY | ner eur ···· |
| QC Check / Pest Repute Inspection (|). | | | THE THEORY CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR | neorage |
| QC Check / Perr Repair Inspection (Uplact Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] (|) | | | The state of the s | |
| CC Check / Pest Repair Inspection ('Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] (Itiary : |) | 1 | | and supplemental that the manufacture of the supplemental that the | |
| QC Check / Perr Repair Inspection (Uplacd Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] (|) | | | | |
| CC Check / Perr Repair Inspection (Uplact Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$3000) (Unity : |) | | | and the second | DECT MATERIAL AND ADDRESS OF THE ADD |
| CC Check / Pest Repute Inspection (Uplaced Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] (Unity : County : (C) | | | | and the second | |
| CC Check / Pest Repute Inspection (Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] (Unity : Count conditions (County conditions (C |) | | | | |
| CC Check / Peri Reputs Inspection (Upland Resurvey Photo (Respair Cost > \$3000) (Unity: County (Analysis (1992 - 1993) (1994) (1994) | | | | | |
| CC Check / Post Repair Inspection (Uplus Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] (Unity : | | | | | |
| CC Check / Pest Reputs Inspection (Upland Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] (Unity : | | Tration Circles | in a contract | | |
| A280066A | investes in the control of the contr | fration Circles | | | 511 |
| A2800667 | Invoice Prép Invoice Prép I DA: Accident 2) DA: Derage A | ************************************** | \$100 (354) 310 (354) 510/54 | A THE PROPERTY OF A SECOND PRO | 572 |
| A2800669 Canter Repute Inspection (June Resurvey Photo Repair Cost > \$3000) (June Resurvey Photo Repair Inspection Cost > \$3000) (June Resurvey Photo Repair Inspection Cost > \$3000) (June Resurvey Photo Repair Inspection Cost > \$3000) (June Resurvey Photo Repair Cost > \$3000) (June Result | Invoice Prep I) Alt Accident 5) DA: Berrage A 3) TF1 Towing Fe 4) FC: Fellow-Th | Secretary (\$30); presentaty (\$100); i press Serving | \$\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\ | VARIATION STATE | 572 |
| A280069 Control Results Inspection (July 1 A280069 Control Results Inspection (A280069 Control Results Inspection (C | Involves Prop I) Alk Accident C) DA: Derrage A I) IF: Towing Pr A) FF: Fillowith Could be a fillowed by FF: Fillowith Entelliment | upercing (\$30); optionment (\$100); i option | \$1,500 (A) V (A) PRC (\$55) \$100 (\$1,500) \$2 (A) (\$100) | VIII. BHI VIAS | 311 |
| A280066A Cantes Exercularly Protes Report Cost > \$3000] Cantes Exercularly Protes Report Cost > \$3000] Cantes Exercularly Protes Report Cost > \$3000] | Invoice Prop (1) AR Accident (2) DA Darrage (3) TF 1 Towing Pr (4) FF 2 Fellow Pr (5) FF 3 Political Selfons (6) TR Religions (6) TR Religions (7) N1 + Reu OA, | weering (\$30); optionment (\$100); tongs Serving rough Serving Alant 122 Double Crost disp South Tourney | \$1.55 (F) INC (355) \$10.54 \$117 \$77 | | |
| A2800609 A2800609 Carrie Earthculling Content of Cont | Invoice Prop (1) AR Accident (2) DA Damage (3) TF Towing Fellow The (3) FT Fellow The (5) TR Religion To (6) TR Religion To (7) NI History Addition | weering (\$30); optionment (\$100); include Serving rough Serving Alant 122 Double Crost disp South Tourney | St. (358) SNC (358) 510;54 513; 47) 55; (214; 100) | | 511 |
| CC Check / Peri Repute Inspection (Uplaced Resurvey Photo [Respoir Cost > \$3000] (Unity : County Action Period Period Period County Period Period Period County Period Period Period County Pe | Invoice Prop (1) AR Accisent (2) DA Derrage (3) TF 1 Towns (4) FT 2 Fellow TV (5) FT 3 Fellow TV (6) TR 3 Resistance (6) TR 3 Resistance (7) N1 1 Reso DA (8) N 1 UC Afolia (9) DT | weering (\$30); optionment (\$100); include Serving rough Serving Alant 122 Double Crost disp South Tourney | \$1.55 (355) \$NC (355) \$10.54 \$1.5 (355) \$10.54 \$1.5 (355) \$2.155 (305) \$2.155 (305) \$3.7 (305) | | 377 |
| A2800669 Cantes Carticulare 2 (| Invoice Prop Invoice Prop I) AR Accident I) DA: Damage I) TF: Fellow-Th I) FF: Fellow-Th I) FF: Fellow-Th Toucht-hause I) NI His DA. I) NIUC Addition OD: 'No: Contray 'No: Experica | Secretary (\$30); presented (\$100); presented (\$10 | \$10 (355) \$NC (355) \$107 \$17 \$77 \$77 \$77 \$77 \$77 \$77 \$7 | | |
| A2800667 Carrie Carrier Man. Carrie Carrier Man. Carrie Carrier Man. Carrie Carrier Man. Carrier Carrier Man. Carrier Carrier Man. Carrier Carrier Man. | Invoice Proposition Invoic | Special (180) Strawert (100); Prits Stray Prits Stray Prits Stray Prits Stray Prits Stray Str | \$12,500 (A) \$10,500 (SS) \$10,500 (SS) \$10 | 55 5 5 1 1 | 312 |
| (A280066) Cancer Repair Inspection (A280066) Cancer Repair Cost > \$3000] (A280066) Cancer Repair Cost > \$3000] | Invoice Proposition Invoic | special (\$30) present (\$100) respondent (\$100) respondent (\$100) respondent (\$100) respondent (\$100) respondent (\$100) confliction confliction respondent tricposited | \$1,000 (355) \$100 (355 | 55 | 572 |

SN0923360007 / National Assessment Centre Services [408933] ENTRY DATE & TIME: 06/03/2023 16:37 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Chew Hsiao Tong VERSION: 1 (06/03/2023 16:37 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Actual Driver
 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT Date of Submission 06/03/2023 16:37 (SGT) Reported by Both Policyholder and Actual Driver Date of Accident 04/03/2023 21:40 (SGT) **Exact Location of Accident** Bedok N Dr., Singapore Additional Location Information **BEDOK RESIDENCES** Country/State of Loss Singapore DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE Vehicle Registration Number SJD2265A INSURED/POLICYHOLDER Is company? Name Of Registered Owner **GWEE LAY HIONG** NRIC No SXXXX083B Email Address sylviagwee@gmail.com Mobile Phone No (Phone) +65-97844895 Alternative Phone No VEHICLE PARTICULARS Manufacturer Honda Model Stream Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of Private use Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? No - Reporting only Vehicle Category Private car Transmission Auto CC 1799 INSURANCE COMPANY Name of Insurance Company FWD Singapore Pte. Ltd. Policy Number / Cover Note Number PNPV2021-00001091-01 DRIVER Name of Driver LEAM YEW TOAN NRIC No SXXXX156F Date Of Birth 27/07/1970

Indoor

Occupation

| Date Of Driving Pass | 21/01/1993 |
|--|------------------------------|
| Driving experience | 30 YEARS AND 2 MONTHS |
| Gender | |
| Mobile Number | Male |
| Alt. Phone Number | (Phone) +65-97844895 |
| Email Address | • |
| Email Address | sylviagwee@gmail.com |
| Address | 16 BEDOK NORTH DRIVE #15-03 |
| Address complement | BEDOK RESIDENCES |
| Postcode | 465494 |
| Is the driver the policyholder? | |
| If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured | No |
| | |
| | No |
| Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver | |
| Incurance Company of Other Vehicle O II. D.: | - |
| Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver | - |
| | |
| GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT | |
| | |
| Type of Accident | |
| Type of Accident | Collided into Parked Vehicle |
| Weather Conditions | Clear |
| Road Surface | Dry |
| | , |
| OTHER INFORMATION | |
| OTHER INFORMATION | |
| | |
| Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? | No |
| Number of vehicles involved in the accident | 2 |
| Was anybody injured in the Accident? | |
| Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? | No |
| Was any other vehicle or property damaged 19 | |
| Was any other vehicle or property damaged? | Yes |
| Number of Passengers (Including Driver) | 2 |
| Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) | |
| soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? | No |
| Translator's name | - |
| Translator's ID | |
| Translator's phone number | |
| Translator's email | • |
| Original language used in the statement | • |
| original language used in the statement | - |
| PASSENGER 1 | |
| | |
| Name | GWEE LAY HIONG |
| Gender | Female |
| | Tomale |
| DETAILS OF DOLLOS ACTION | |
| DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION | |
| | |
| Was the accident reported to the police? | No |
| Was notice of intended Prosecution given? | No |
| If yes, against whom? | No |
| ii yes, against whom? | |
| | |
| CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT | |
| | |
| PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN | |
| FELASE REPER TO SKETCH PLAN | |
| | |
| ATTACHMENT(S) | |
| | |
| Are posident shates as its LL () | |
| Are accident photos available for attachment? | Yes |
| Was there any video captured by Car Camera? | No |
| | |
| DETAILS OF OTHER | VEHIOLE BRODESTA |
| PETALS OF OTHER | R VEHICLE PROPERTY 1 |
| Will Building | |
| Vehicle Registration Number | SLR2469G |
| Vehicle Manufacturer | - |
| Vehicle Model | |
| Vehicle Variant | |
| | I |

| Vehicle Colour | _ |
|---|----------------|
| Vehicle Category | Private ca |
| Name of Driver | - |
| Contact Number | - |
| Address | - |
| Address complement | - |
| Postcode | i - |
| Insurance Company Name | - |
| Nature Of Damage | _ |
| Details of property damaged in accident | - |
| No. Of Passenger (Including Driver) | |

Describe Circumstances of the Accident

| Date - A Mar a distance 1000 in a contract of the Paint |
|--|
| Date: 4 Mar 9.40pm Location: Carpark, Bedok Residence |
| Those reversing the constraint for the |
| I was reversing the cur SJD2265A for parking and was too |
| |
| near to the parked car, SLR24696, on my right and hence, |
| A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR |
| hit the right side of the parked car. Nobody was injured. |
| Filed Hils report for insurance record. |
| THE TENT TO THE WAR TECOTOR. |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |

Declaration

We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre

Personnel



| Send/Fax to: | |
|--------------|--|
| senurrax to. | |

| Su | hm | vitt | 0 | н | ٠ |
|----|-----|---------|-----|---|---|
| Ou | UII | 9 I L I | (7) | u | ٠ |

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

| | 0.127.00. | DEINI GIAILMENT | | | |
|--|---|---|---------|---|----------------------|
| The state of the s | | ORMATION | 175 176 | A WE TO ST | KIND OF STREET |
| Date of Accident: | 04/03/2023 | Time of Accident: | | 21:41 | Hr. |
| Exact Location: | Carpark Bedok P | esidences | | | |
| TO SEE THE ENGINEER OF THE SECOND | DETAILS OF | OWN VEHICLE | | | |
| Vehicle Registration No. | SJD2265A | NRIC / FIN / Passport | no' | 575 | 32083B |
| Name of Registered Owner: | Gwee Lay Hiong | | 110. | 1 3/2 |) - 0 3 B |
| Owner's Email: | sylviaguez@ gma | 1. 1000 | | | |
| Owner's Address: | 16 Bedok North D | Give 15-12 Palet Pa | r'al au | acar Cir | man 11/17/6 |
| Vehicle Make: | Honda | vehicle Model: | 1104 P | (thece | miles 4054 |
| Engine Capacitty (cc): | 1799cc | Transmission: | | | uto / Manual |
| Type of Claim: | Own Damage / Third Pa | | | 1 | 10 / Manual |
| Vehicle Category: | (Private / Commercial / Mo | | | | |
| Name of Insurance Co: | FWD | * | | | |
| Type of Policy: | | Party / Third Party, Fire & | Theft | - 15,00 | Line |
| Policy Number: | PHPV 2021 - 00001 | | THEIL | - Execu | ATIVE. |
| | 1 111 4 202 200001 | 711 - 01 | | | |
| | | VER | | | |
| Name of Driver: | Lean Yew Toan | | | |] same as |
| NRIC / FIN / Passport no: | S7025156F | Date of Birth: | | 27/07 | -/ 1970 |
| Occupation: | (Indoor) Outdoor | Driving Pass Date: | | 31/01 | 11993 |
| Contact Number: | 9784 4895 | Gender: | | Male / F | emale |
| Address: | Same as above | | | | |
| Relationship with Owner: | Owner / Employee (Spous | e / Child / Hirer / Other: | | | |
| Translater Name: | | Translater NRIC: | | | |
| Translater Contact no: | | Translater email: | | | |
| | GENERAL INFORMATI | ON OF THE ACCIDENT | | | |
| Type of Collision: | Chain collision / Side Swip | pe / Front to Rear / Others: | Par | king. | |
| Weather Condition: | Clear / Raining / Others: | Road Surface: | | Dry/ Wet | |
| Video available: | Yes (No) | | | | |
| Was anybody injured? | Yes (No) | Police Report Made? | | Yes (No | |
| No. of passenger onboard (in | cluding driver): 02 | Passinger: Gwee | Lay | Hiona. | Female. |
| | | , | | | 1 |
| | DETAILS OF O | THER VEHICLE | 1000 | | |
| | Vehicle 1 | Vehicle 2 | | | Vehicle 3 |
| Vehicle Registration No: | SLR 2469G | | | | |
| Vehicle Make / Model: | ` ` | | | | |
| Name of Driver: | | | | *************************************** | |
| NRIC / FIN / Passport no: | - | | | - | |
| Contact Number: | - | | | | |
| Name of Insurance Co: | - | | | | |
| | DETAILS O | F WITNESS | | | |
| Name: | | Contact Info: | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | DETAILS OF INJ | JURED PERSON | | | CONTRACTOR AL |
| | Person 1 | Person 2 | | Area a Market II Last a special | Person 3 |
| Name / in which vehicle?: | | | | | |
| Driver's Declaration: I declare that the info consequences arising from incomplete or OV Signature of Driver | rmation given in this report are true an innaccurate information that are subm | id accurate to the best of my collectited. Date and time | tion an | d I bear full re | sponsibility for any |
| | | Date and time | | | |



Your Executive Car Insurance Summary

Please call +65-6322-2072 for FWD Emergency Assistance if your car breaks down or is involved in an accident.

All accidents must be reported within 24 hours or the next working day of the incident regardless of whether it will lead to a claim.

Policy number

PNPV2021-00001091-01

About this policy

Premium paid

\$\$834.28

Coverage start date

13/03/2022

(Inclusive of GST)

Coverage end date

12/03/2023

Who is insured to drive:

You and any Authorised Driver

Plan type

Executive

About you (As the policyholder)

Your name

GWEE LAY HIONG

Address

16 Bedok North Drive 15-03 Bedok Residences Singapore 465494

Email

sylviagwee@gmail.com

NRIC/FIN

S7232083B

Date of birth

09/09/1972

Marital status

Married

Gender

Female

Current no claims discount

50%

Mobile number

97844895

Years of driving experience :

Three or more

Certificate of merit

Yes

About your car

Car make and model

HONDA STREAM 1.8

Year of first registration

2008

Car plate number

SJD2265A

Issued on:

08/03/2022

Khor Kee Eng Chief Executive Officer FWD Singapore Pte Ltd Please refer to contract for specific terms, conditions and exclusions of this policy.

Please immediately inform us at +65-6820-8888 or email us to contact.sg@fwd.com if any details in this Car Insurance Summary need to be changed.

Enquire Vehicle Transfer Fee

Vehicle Details

| Valida Na | |
|---|--------------------------------------|
| Vehicle No. SJD2265A | |
| Make/Model HONDA / STREAM 1.8 A | |
| Vehicle Type : | |
| P11 - Passenger Station Wagon/Jeep/Land Rover | Vehicle Attachment 1: No Attachment |
| | No Attachment |
| Vehicle Scheme : | Chassis No.: |
| Normal | RN61058149 |
| Propellant: | Engine No. : |
| Petrol | R18A1765316 |
| Motor No.: | Engine Conscitus |
| • | Engine Capacity: 1799 cc |
| 2 | 2777.00 |
| Power Rating: | Maximum Power Output: |
| • | 103.0 kW (138 bhp) |
| Maximum Laden Weight : | Unladen Weight: |
| 1735 kg | 1350 kg |
| Year Of Manufacture : | Original Registration Date: |
| 2007 | 13 Mar 2008 |
| Lifespan Expiry Date : | 605 6-1 |
| - | COE Category : E - Open Category |
| | L - Open Category |
| PQP Paid: | COE Expiry Date : |
| \$44,998.00 | 12 Mar 2028 |
| Road Tax Expiry Date : | PARF Eligibility Expiry Date : |
| 12 Mar 2024 | - |
| Inspection Due Date : | Intended Transfer Date : |
| 12 Mar 2024 | 07 Mar 2023 |
| CO2 Emission : | |
| coz emission: | CEV/VES Rebate Utilised Amount |
| | • |
| CO Emission : | HC Emission : |
| | |
| NOx Emission : | PM Emission : |
| | |